YAKA 10km

Cumul par club des 5 meilleurs temps

1 S/L AC AVALLON/ ACA Equipe 1
2 S/L AC AVALLON / ACA Equipe 2
3 LES BODYPUMPEUSES

4 SCHIEVER HELENE

Chronométrage et édition des résultats - www.yaka-events.com

04:03:37:00

04:28:18:00

05:05:08:00

05:37:55:00

BRUCHON ANTHONY; OUABDESSELAM
KARIM; SATIN HERMINE; TERRE SOPHIE;

DROUIN NATACHA

LEBRETON CLEMENT, LEBRETON
MAXIME; GUY BERANGERE; CADOUX

JUSTINE; MAESTRALI VALERIE

ADAM JESSICA; ADAMAXEL; ADAM

STEEVE; REGAZZONI ISABELLE;
TERNOIS FLORENCE

CHATARD MARIETTE; DIDIER CELINE;

CHEDEVILLE MARINA; BEAUFILS
GERALDINE; DESCOMBES
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